
 
ALF INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC CALENDAR  

HOLIDAYS/ LCUSD EVENTS 
2023-2024 

 
Wed, Sept 6: Registration closes (5pm) 

Sat, Sept 9: Instrument Rental Day (Lanterman parking lot, 10am-12pm) 

Mon, Sept 11: Music classes begin 

Mon, Oct 16: LCUSD Teacher Work Day (no school/ no music classes) 

Tues, Oct 24: Brass Sectionals (ALF CMR, 3:15pm-7:15pm) Time slots: TBD 

Wed, Oct 25: String Sectionals (ALF CMR, 3:15pm-7:15pm) Time slots: TBD 

Thurs, Oct 26: Woodwind Sectionals (ALF CMR, 3:15pm-7:15pm) Time slots: TBD 

Fri, Nov 10: Veteran’s Day Observed (no school/ no music classes) 

Tues, Nov 14: Brass Sectionals (ALF CMR, 3:15pm-7:15pm) Time slots: TBD 

Wed, Nov 15: String Sectionals (ALF CMR, 3:15pm-7:15pm) Time slots: TBD 

Thurs, Nov 16: Woodwind Sectionals (ALF CMR, 3:15pm-7:15pm) Time slots: TBD 

Mon, Nov 20 thru Friday, Nov 24: Thanksgiving Break (no classes) 

Mon, Dec 4 thru Thurs, Dec 7: Winter rehearsals & concert (Lanterman, times TBD) 

Thurs, Dec 21 thru Mon Jan. 8: LCUSD Winter Break (no classes) 

Tues, Jan 9: ALF Music Classes Resume 

Mon, Jan 15: Martin Luther King Day (no classes) 

Fri, Feb 16 & Monday, Feb 19: Presidents’ Holidays (no classes) 

Mon, April 1 thru Mon, April 8: Spring Break (no class) 

Tues, Apr 9: ALF Music Classes Resume 

Mon, May 6 thru Thurs, May 9: Spring rehearsals & concerts (Lanterman, times TBD) 

Thurs, May 16: Music classes end 


